LTA37 LTA237
Precision, Low Noise, High Speed Operational Amplifier (AVCL≥5)
P-1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Linearin and designs are registered trademarks of Linearin Technology Corporation.
© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
General Descriptio

Data
Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Package Size Package Quantity ECO Class Mark Code
LTA37XS8/R8 SOIC-8L 4.90 mm * 3.92 mm Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HJ37
LTA37XT8/R8 TSSOP-8L 4.40 mm * 3.00 mm Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HJ37
LTA37XV8/R6 MSOP-8L 3.00 mm * 3.00 mm Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HJ37
LTA37JXS8/R8 SOIC-8L 4.90 mm * 3.92 mm Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) H37J
LTA37JXT8/R8 TSSOP-8L 4.40 mm * 3.00 mm Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) H37J
LTA37JXV8/R6 MSOP-8L 3.00 mm * 3.00 mm Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) H37J
LTA237XS8/R8 SOIC-8L 4.90 mm * 3.92 mm Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HJ237
LTA237XS16/R5 SOIC-16L 10.4 mm * 7.60 mm Tape and Reel, 2 500 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) HJ237
Pin Configuration (Top View)
V Trim /OS 1, 8 Nulling pin (only for J version). No Connection for Non-J Version.NC